# Category

Supplies

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Equipment

Description

Medical Mobile Vehicle

Portable Dental Chair X-ray

Portable Dental Chair

Refrigerator

Blood pressure

Portable Examination Bed

Dressings Kit

Autoclave

Supplier

CMC Kenya

Falley Medical Supplies

Falley Medical Supplies

Falley Medical Supplies

Medical Essential Services

Medical Essential Services

Falley Medical Supplies

Falley Medical Supplies

Cost
in KES

5260125

220000

150000

36000

6500

31700

5100

38000

ROTARY FOUNDATION DONATIONS (INTERNATIONAL FUNDING)

Cost in
UsD

51079

2136

1457

350

63

308

50

369



# Category

Supplies

Sighage

Sighage

TOTAL

Description

Refractors

Delivery Kit

Branding

Supplier

Falley Medical Supplies

Falley Medical Supplies

Gilgil Art Work

Cost
in KES

28000

12000

12371

5800000

Cost in
UsSD

272

117

120

56321



TRINITY MISSION DISPENSARY DONATIONS ( LOCAL FUNDING) PER MONTH

# Category

Fuel

Insurance

Maintenance

Equipment/Services

Supplies

Emergency

TOTAL

Description

Diesel

Comprehensive

For the vehicle

For the Equipments eg xray

For consumable eg gloves

Emergency

Supplier

Kobil Petrol Station

Amaco Insurance Company

Rift Valley Garage

Central Supplies

Medical Essential Services

Clinic

Cost
in KES

15000

2000

2500

5000

7000

3500

35000

Cost in
UsD

147

25

49

344



