R0TARY FOUNDATION DONATIONS (INTERNATIONAL FUNDING)

#	Category	Description	Supplier	Cost in KES	Cost in USD
	Supplies	Medical Mobile Vehicle	CMC Kenya	5260125	51079
	Equipment	Portable Dental Chair X-ray	Falley Medical Supplies	220000	2136
	Equipment	Portable Dental Chair	Falley Medical Supplies	150000	1457
	Equipment	Refrigerator	Falley Medical Supplies	36000	350
	Supplies	Blood pressure	Medical Essential Services	6500	63
	Supplies	Portable Examination Bed	Medical Essential Services	31700	308
	Supplies	Dressings Kit	Falley Medical Supplies	5100	50
	Equipment	Autoclave	Falley Medical Supplies	38000	369

#	Category	Description	Supplier	Cost in KES	Cost in USD
	Supplies	Refractors	Falley Medical Supplies	28000	272
	Signage	Delivery Kit	Falley Medical Supplies	12000	117
	Signage	Branding	Gilgil Art Work	12371	120
	TOTAL				56321

TRINITY MISSION DISPENSARY DONATIONS (LOCAL FUNDING) PER MONTH

#	Category	Description	Supplier	Cost in KES	Cost in USD
	Fuel	Diesel	Kobil Petrol Station	15000	147
	Insurance	Comprehensive	Amaco Insurance Company	2000	17
	Maintenance	For the vehicle	Rift Valley Garage	2500	25
	Equipment/Services	For the Equipments eg xray	Central Supplies	5000	49
	Supplies	For consumable eg gloves	Medical Essential Services	7000	69
	Emergency	Emergency	Clinic	3500	34
	TOTAL				344